Votre nom

Rendement des fonds communs de placement
	Fonds
	Symbole
	Date d’achat
	Rendement annuel moyen

	
	
	
	1 an
	5 ans
	10 ans

	Canada
	CAND
	29/11/10
	7,26
	10,54
	9,75

	Index 500
	FINX
	24/07/13
	7,27
	12,31
	10,69

	Ressources naturelles
	NARS
	02/04/04
	10,35
	11,16
	12,57

	Services financiers
	FINS
	14/05/12
	19,18
	20,73
	21,88

	Soins de santé
	HCRX
	21/10/05
	9,38
	14,83
	18,36

	Technologie
	TECH
	16/12/08
	11,28
	17,56
	16,09

	Rendement moyen
	10,79%
	14,52%
	14,89%
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